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O7 2023 022-613.350 I4ATERIALS E SUPPLIES

07 2023 021-612-350 |.IATERIALS & SUPPLIES

GUIDE SEAL GASKET

BEARING

07 /03/20?3
07 /03/2023

239.45 1

199.68 1

CHK#

4.000.00 100286

34 .22 I
CHK#

u _22 10028F

4.000.00 1

1.833.33 1

2.015.28 1

CHK#

1.833.33 1002S/

CHK*

439.13 100288

125.85 100289

07 2023 010-497 -401 PHoNES & INTERNET

a] 2A23 010-409-420 PHoNES & INTERNET

IINE CHGS

CH INTERNET

a7 /43/2023
01103/2023

34.45 1

91.40 1

CHK#

JOIITI DEERE F]I{AI{CIAL 01 2023 024-615.350 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES

07 2023 024-615.350 MTERIALS & SUPPLIES

BOVlNA AAULATTCE

CIIY OF BOVINA 01 2023 010-460-443 UTILITIES

CITY OF BOVINA 07 2023 022-613-443 UTILITIES

CITY OF FARi,IELL 07 2023 OIO,4O9 471 SUBSIDY A]'IBULANCE

CITY OF FARIIELL a7 2023 A23-614-443 UTILiTIES

STRAP FREIGHT

ELEC CON

07 t03/2023
07 t03t2023

236.88 2

15.06 2

CHK#

CHK#

2.0r5.28 1002q)

251.94 100291

800.00 1

U]AT/SI,1G/GBG

IAT/SI,iG/GBG

07 /70/2023

07 n012023

07 n0t2023

al/n/2023

CHK#

800,00 10029

125.12 1

cl{(t
t25.t2 10029

\25.12 1

CHK#

125.r2 10029.

800.00 1

_____----,G#
800.00 1002s

5C 00 I
c-l{$

50,00 1002s

1.600.00 1

CHK#
CITY OF FRIOT{A 01 2023 010-409-471 SUBSIoY AI4BULAIICE AN'BT LANC' a7 /10/2023

1.600.00 100297



Dl'rE 07 lll 12023 TIlttr 17:11

VENDOR Nt}lE PP ACCOJNT NUAER ACCflJt{I I,UI,IE I Tt[/REAS0{ DATE PO NO

GALLA.A I{AIER & COFFEE 07 zAN 052 510 427 OFF1CE SUPPLIES

PLATEAU 07 2023 010.560-401 PHONES. INTERNET. & CABLE LINE CHGS 0111012023

PLAIEAU 07 2023 010,435.400 PHONES & INTERNET CSCD LINE CTGS v /r0/2023

TIIIFIRSI CMRnATIO{ 07 2023 O1O.4O9-407 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES.COURTH JANITORTAL SUPPLIES Ol IIO/2023

IIEST TX GAS IIIC al /)a / 2423

XCEL ENERGY 07 2023 O1O.4O9-M3 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE ELECTRIC UTILITIES 07 /t0/2023

XCEI FI./FRGY a] 20n 410 409-445 UTILITIES-I1H!1R ELECTRIC UTIL FINAL O7IIOI2A23

XCEL ENTRGY 01 2023 010 560-443 U LITIES ELECTRIC WI LITI ES

CHECK REGISTER

ALL SIEC(S

FROI: 100263 T0: 100356

M K A[mf,{r: /[L
CHK1OO PAGE 6

MTCH

AIflFTI Cdf

CHK#

24.80 1002s

24.80 1

153.81 1

153.81 1002q

34.25 1

CHK#

34_25 1003m

1

cH(*
93.2i 100301

249.45 1

o{,
249.45 1003P

1.259.35 1

30.28 1

CHK#

1.259_35 1003ts

CHK#

CHK#

afitmt. Acrxl[so{ & R 07 2023 010-475-341 PoSTAGE

a7 2023 010-415 427 oFFICE SUPPLIES

POSTAGE

COPIES

01n0t2023
07 /t0t2023

11.82

46.0s

AIAZO{ CAPITAL SERVICES RPR & MAI I{T FACILIIIES
RPR & I.IAINT ROLLING STOCK

OFFICE SUPPLI ES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

JANITORIAL SUPPLI ES

JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

EIT1ERGENCY IGMI EXPENSES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

INI.IATE MEDICAL

CRII,II/ACCIDENT SCENE SUPPL

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

fitsc ExPEI'tsts

COI'1II1UN ITY OUTREACH

COI1MUNITY OUTREACH

OFFICE SUPPLI ES

SECURITY AI-ARI.I BATTERY

CAR CH'RGER

RECEIPT BOOK

FILE FOLDERS

I.IOISTURE ABSORBER

I.IOISTURE AESORBER

LABEL TAPE

USB FLASH DRIVE

SELF INKING STAI.IP

I'IEOICAL FILES

DVD

ROCKETEOOK I{OTEEMK

T0i{ER FAI'{

BADGE ID CARD HOLDER

STRESS BALL

NOTEBM(

30.28 100304

2.105 .41 1

CHK#

2.105_47 100305

1

1

GK#
57.87 10036

155.94

u.64
76.35

12.99

23.82

26.75

29 .99

109.68

13.99
44 _90

59.98

21_50

89.99

27 .99

29.98
14.85

01

01

01

07

07

0t
07

07

a1

07

07

07

07

07

07

01

2023

2023

2423

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2A23

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2A23

2023

010-560 338

010-560-337

010-560 421

010-560-427

010-560 407

010,560-407

010-560 427

010,409-489

010 560-427

010,560-333

010,560-350

010 400-428

010 -560 -390

0i0 s60-411

010,560-411

010,560-427

07 /t0/2023
07 /t0/2023
01/10/2023
07 /70t2023
01 n0t202s
0t /1012023

07 /t012023
07 /10/2023
01/r0/2023
07 /t0/2023
07 /10/2023
07 /10t2023
07 /10t2023
07 /10/2023
07 /70/2023
07 /10t2023

I
1

1

1

1

1

I
1

1

1

1

I
i
1

1

1



D IE 0l /11 /2023 TIiIE 17:11

VTNDOR NME

CHECK REGISIER

AI I CHFCKS

FR01: 100263 T0: 100356

Mtr{K ACCoNI: ALL

CHK1OO PAGE 1

PP ACCU,INT NII.IBER ACCOIJNI NII.IE IIIH/REASON DA]E PO NO

BATOI

an)ur{r cm

07 2023

01 2023

a7 2023

01 2023

07 2023

0t 2023

07 2023

0t0-560-421
010 560-427

a7a-560 421

010 560-328

010 560 427

010-560-328

0t0 560 421

DESK DRAI{ER ORGANIZER

FILE FOLDERS

FI LE FOLDERS

SILICONE SQUEEGEE

SHARPIE

TOASTER

DESK DRAWER ORGANIZER

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFlCE SUPPLIES

KITCHEN EQUIP & SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

KITCHEN EQUIP & SUPPTIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

a7 /70/2023
07 I t0 /2023

0t 11012023

07 fi0/2023
0t /10/2023
a7 /70/2023
01/70/2023

a]/fi/2023

al/n/2023

27.74

29 .50

26.10

35.98

19.90

393.99

lB _91

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

olK#

1

1

1

1

CHK#

AT&T I.IOB]LITY 07 2023 O1O 560 401 PHONES, INTERNET. & CABLE

07 2023 010-580-401 PHoNES & INTERNET

N7 2N?3 OlO 4OO 401 PHONES & INTERNET

AJTO CHLOR GODEI{ LIGHI 07 2023 OIO 560 405 SVC & I,{AINI CONTRACTS JA1L DISHI/ASHER

A}JYNA SNCHEZ A7 ZAN Afi 499-426 TRAVEL EXPENSES 4 RT TO FRIONA

MILEY CO ELECIRIC CMP A7 2A23 A24 615-443 UTILITIES ELECTRIC

CELL PHONES

CELL PHONES

CELL PHONES

01/10/2023
al/fi/2023
a7 /rc/2423

695 .51

83.62

39.30

7.324.92 700301

1

1

1

CHK+

818_43 100308

CHK#

167,95 1003ts

161 .95 1

138.34 1

187. i5 1

CHK#

138,34 100310

CHK#

187.15 100311

BEiI E KEIIH AI,IARILLO

BLACKBURN HARDHARE

07 2023 010-560-332 INIVIATE F00D

07 2023 0t0 560 332 I N|IATE F000

07 2023 010-560-332 INI4ATE F00D

a] 2023 070 560-332 INIIATE F00D

07 2023 022 613-350 |'4ATERIAIS & SUPPLIES

A1 2A23 A22 613 350 I.IATERIALS & SUPPLIES

INI,IATE FOOD

INI4ATE FOOD

INI'4ATE FOOD

INIV1ATE FOOD

07 /10/2023
al/n/2023
07 tfi t2423

07 /10 /2023

7.426.16
1.621 .51

2.053.26
I .531 .t2

GAIV UNION. NIP, BUSH. VAL

BLACK NI P,GALV NIP. COU

07 n0/2023
07 /t0/2023

45.14 1

28.96 1

CHK#

07 /10/2023

6.644.6s 100312

74.10 10031i]

1

1

c}x#
362.00 100314

1,.791 .50 1

CHK#

1.797.50 10031s

1

1

C]{*

CAPITAL ONE A1 2A23 Afi 560 428 OFFICE EQUIPI'4ENT

07 2023 010-560 428 oFFICE EQUIPI'4ENT

CITY OF FARI,IELL 07 2023 O1O 409-443 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE U]AT/SIiG/GBG

OT 2023 010.435 416 COURI APPT ATTY FEES (CPS) D EBELING

01 2023 OlO 435 416 COURT APPT ATTY FEES (CPS) D EBEL1NG

TV I.IOUNT KIT

SAXSUNG TU69

07 /10/2023
u lfi/2023

84.00

278.00

240.00

240.00
DELLINDA EBELIT{G 01/70t2023

a]/fi/2023

480_00 100316

01 /10 /2023



D IE 0711712023 TIHE 17:11

VEI{DOR NT}II PP ACCOJIT iIUAER ACCU,II{I I{AI.IE I TEH/REASOiI DAIE PO NO

DISTRICT 2 ICAAA O7 2023 010.665.425 EDUCATION & TRAINII,{G TCAAA REG1STRATION FEE O1/IOI2O23

IXEHIER. PICKET{S & FRArl 07 2023 010.409-486 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AUDIT FEES al/70/2023

m CRAI6 MRTER. }{) 07 2023 010'560 333 INI4ATE |'4EDICAL aT tia/2t23

EFRAII'I HERRERA O7 2023 024-615-339 RPR & I4AINT EQUI PMENT TRUCK FLAT SVC CALL OI /IO/2023

CHECK REGISIER

Al r cHFcf,s

FR0'l: 100263 IO: 100356

Ml{( ACCOI{I: ALL

cHK100 Pn6E 8

BATGI

,t{ fi cffi

CHK#

150.00 100317

29.500.00 1

clx#
29.500.00 100318

150.00 1

FAt{y's [EAl{ItG SERYICE 07 2023 0i0-409-405 SVC & i4AINT CoNT&qCTS

07 2023 010-560 40s SvC E MINT CoI,ITRACTS

FAR}/ELL FUELS

JAIIITORIAL SERVICES

JANITORIAL SERVICES

01/t0t2023
07 /1012023

2.250 .00

750.00

cH(#

s00.00 100319

182.87 I
CHK,

182.87 10034

CHK#

3.000_00 10034

1

1

1

oKf
4.24t_t4 t0032

80.24

1.838.87
2.322.63

07 2023 022-613-334 GASoLINE

07 2023 022-613-335 DIESEL

07 2023 022-613 335 DIESEL

GASOL I NE

DTESEL 06.14.23
DIESEL 06.28.23

07 n0/2023
07110t2023

07 /t0/2023

FARl,iELl HARDIIARE 010-409-450

010-409-450

010-409-450

010-665-390

010-670 390

010-560-390

0r0-560 390

01 2023

a7 ?423

07 2023

07 2023

01 2023

07 2023

07 2023

RPR & I{AI NT - COURTHOUSE

RPR & IIAINT.COURTHOUSE

RPR & MAINT-COURTHOUSE

I.lISC EXPENSES

14ISC EXPENSES

14ISC EXPENSES

I.IISC EXPENSES

ANGLE VALVE

VALVE CONNECTOR CO4PRES

I,IASHERS FLEX TUBE

SHAPED LINE

SHAPEO LINE

O RINGS

SHOVEL CHAI{TIELLOCK

01/10t2023
07 n012023
07 /10t2023
07 /10/2023
01/t0/2023
01n0/2023
01/10t2023

15.49

35.17

3t.26
5.65
5.64
1.38

94.91

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

cl(l
190. 16 10038

51 .53 IFIVE AREA IELEPI$IE CO 01 2023 024-615 401 PHONES & INTERNET LI NE CHGS 01 n0 t2423

FRIOM STAR LLC O1 2023 02I-612 430 LEGAL NOTICES & PUBLICAIIO NOTICE OF BIO CHIP & 5E O7IIOI2O23

CHK#

51_53 100324

1

$K#
180_00 10035

FRY & COX INC a7 ?023 024-615-349 SHoP T00LS

01 2023 024-615 349 SHoP T00LS

07 2023 024-6i5-350 I.IATERIALS & SUPPLIES

t{LLAt0's clovls trFrc 07 2023 010-400-427 oFFICE SUPPLIES

07 2023 010-400-428 oFFICE EQUI PI'IENT

BLADE 0711012023

BLAoE 0711012023

PVC. CLNPS ELBm CoUPL 07 /10/2023

59.98

59.98-
220.60

1

1

1

cl(f
220.60 100326

1

1

OFFICE SUPPLIES

CHAIR I4ATT

07 /t0t2023
07 /10/2023

I
1



M.IE 07 /17 /2023 TIIIE 17:11

VEI{DOR M E

CHECK REGISTER

ALL CHECKS

FRO{: 100263 T0:

MtriK ACC0fiT: /tLL

PP ACCOJNI iIUAER ACCOJIT M}iE t IEII /REASO{

BATCH

Al0t{t cuf

100356

MIE P0 t{0

clK100 PA6E 9

01 2023

0t 2023

01 2023

07 2023

01 2023

07 2023

a] 2023

01 2023

07 2023

07 2023

07 2023

01 2023

07 2023

0t 2023

OFFICE

COPlER

1 CASE

COPiER

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

COPIER

COPIER

COPI ER

COPIER

OFFICE

COPIER

COPIER

378.79

32.67

91 .99

13.83

34.64

206.03

253.80

1.45
38.33
35.65
49.59

201.57

21.32

21.32

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

i
1

1

1

1

c}lr#

010-403-427
010-403-405

010-409-427
010-450-405

0n-46a-427
070-495-427

0t0-497 -427

010-499-405

010-560-405

010-560-405
010-s60-405

010-580-427
010-665-405

010-670-405

SUPPLIES

SN:UI1V04468

OF LE6AL PAPER

SN:24X04072

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SN:23003636

Stl:QFM02124

5l{:QGF15756

SN:lr1SE03799

SUPPtIES

SN:3GA10178

Stl:3GA10178

07 /10/2023
07 /t0/2023
01/10/2023
07 tN/2023
07 /1,0/2023

07 /t0t2023
07 

^0/202307 /10/2023
07 /10/2023
07 /10t2023
07 /10t2023
07 /10/?023
07 /10/2023
07 n0/2023

OTFICE SUPPLIES

sVC & I1AINT CONTRACTS

OFFICE SUPPLlES-SHARED

SVC & I.IAINT CONTRACTS

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

SVC & I1AINT CONTRACTS

SVC & MII,IT CONTRACTS

SVC & I'IAINT CONTRACTS

SVC & T1AINT CONTRACTS

OFFICE SUPPLIES

sVC & I,IAINT CONTRACTS

SVC & I1AINT CONIRACTS

1.688.77 10032/

ICs JAIL ST'PPLIES IT{C 07 2023 010-560-330 INI4ATE 1NCIDENTALS 07 /10 /2423

II{DIGEIIT HEAtl}fART g- O1 2023 010-409-419 COI'IPUIER & PERIPHERAL I4AIN IHS SOFTI'ARE AUG 2023 07 /10/2023

II{IEGRITY SIEEL TMKS I 07 2023 010-560-405 SVC & IV1AINT CONTRACTS LOCKS/DOOR YRLY 07 /10/2023

It{rEflttDIA. Er, IiC 01 2023 010-409-420 pHoNEs & iNTERNET

ISABEL CARR/qSC0

LAZfltroIE ETBULAIICE 01 2023 OIO-4A9.471 SUBSIDY A}48ULANCE a7 /14 /2423

LEXISI{EXIs RISK DATA NA O7 2023 010'560-402 REFERENCE I"IATERIALS JUNE 2023 COI1TRACT FEE A7 /\A/2023

LII{VELL ROSE 01 2023 021-6T2-342 EI4PLOYEE TESTING 07 /t0/2023

239.76 1

CHK#

CHK#

4.036.03 10033)

CHK#

1.059.00 10034

239.76 100328

1.059.00 1

4.036.03 1

335.90 1

CHK#

35.90 10031

cH(#

182.88 10039

I
cl{+

800.00 10033

3C C0 1

clK#
30.00 100334

100.00 1

07 2023 O1O-4OO-425 EDUCATION & TRAINING

07 2A23 07A-400.425 EDUCATION & TRAINING

14I TEAGE

I'1EALS

07 /10/2423
07 

^012023

132.31 1

50.57 1

Lttr8fiX GM)ER 8r-A0E Iil 07 2023 021-612-350 I'IATERIALS & SUPPLIES

07 2023 024-6i5.350 I4ATERIALS & SUPPLIES

CHK#

100.00 10035

\.244.00 1

3.546.60 1

CHK#

07 / 10 t2023

07 / 10 /2023

4_790.60 10035



D IE 0t 117 12023 TIlf 17 :11

VENDM 
'l{ 

PP ACCOTIT IIUSER ACCOUI{T MI4E IIRI/REASO{

I{AYFIEID PAPTR COSAI{Y 07 2023 0\A-409-407 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES-COURTH JAI\ITORIAL SUPPLIES

CIIECK REGISTER

Ar I cllEcxs

FROI: 100263 T0: 100356

Mll( A[CO-i{I : ALL

CHK1OO PIGE 10

GAIIA.A MTER & ffiFEE 07 2023 OIO-450-427 OFFICE SUPPLIES

07 2023 010 450-427 oFFICE SUpPLIES

oPT I ltlGr 07 2023 O1O 560-4Oi PHONES. IIITERNET. & CABLE JAIL CABLE

PROFMCE LAl EI{FMCAIII zAN Afi 560-343 A!T1O & FIREARI4 ACCESSORIES AI'1IV1O

07 2023 010-560-343 Alt'10 & FIREARII ACCESSoRIES Al4l'10

PROPERTY ASS{TIAIES REA 07 2023 010-560-408 LEASES & RENTALS

07 2023 010 560-443 UTILITIES

07 2023 010-580-408 LEASES & RENTALS

07 2023 010-580-443 UTILITIES

RYAI{ IURM}I 07 2023 010,435.416 COURT APPT ATTY FEES (CPS) R TURI'4AN

SAIIDRA I.IARREN 07 2023 O1O 450-425 EOUCATION & TRAINING

O7 2023 OIO-450-425 TDUCATION & TRAINING

07 2023 O1O 450-425 EDUCATION & TRAINING

SHYAI{I{E JOITES 07 2023 010-560-425 EDUCATIoN & TRAINING I,,IlLEAGE

WATFR SUPPLIES

I,IATER SUPPLIES

07 /10t2023
07 /10t2023

18.79 1

11.00 1

cH#
29.79 100338

A1/'rA/2423 1

o{*
66.,18 10033

07 /t0/2023
01t10/2023

1.932.50 1

590.00 1

CHK#

BATGI

AIOJT{T C(f,[DATE PO I{O

07 tla /?a23

a7tfi/2023

07 /10/2023

CHK#

96.98 10033/

2.522.50 t003/{J

1

1

1

1

CHK#

850.00 100341

96.98 1

240.00 1

376.69 1

CHK#

240,00 1003,P

1

1

1

(]{t
1.076.46 100343

SO RENT

SO UTILITIES

DPS REI{I

OPs WILITIES

07 /10t2023
07 /t0/2023
07 /r0/2023
07 n0/2023

250.00

150.00

300.00

I50 .00

ItlI LEAGE

TIPS

I.4EALS

07 /10/2023
07 /70/2023
07 /fi/2023

943.20

7 .95

125.31

CHK#

376.69 100344

SOU]}HEST AG SERYTCES 07

07

07

07

07

07

01

07

07

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

023 614-350

023-674 -349

023-614-3s0

023 614-350

023-614-350
023 614-350

023-614-350
023 614-350

023-614-350

SUPPLI ES 07 /1012023

01n0/2023
07 /10t2023
07 /t0/2023
07 /1012023

07 /10/2023
07 /1012023

07 ll0 /2023
07 /t0/2023

I4AIERIALS &

SHOP TOOLS

I4ATERIALS &

MATERIALS &

I,,IATER I ALS &

I'IAIERIALS &

I.IATERIALS &

I,IATERIALS &

I4ATERIALS &

REFRI6ERAI'IT

STIK HOS

REFRIGERANT STOP LEAK

REFRI6ERANT

2GAL HYD FLUID

BOLTS I.IASHERS

!]ASHERS SCREI.IS NUTS

STOP LEAK REFRIGERANT

REFRIGERAI{T

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLI ES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

29.90

8.99
59.85

29.90

t57.47
62.76
13.47

59.85

44.85

1

1

I
1

1

1

1

1

1

c(*
467. M 100345

07 2023 O1O-560-418 SOFII,UARE/LICENSE RENEWAL

07 2023 010-560-427 oFFICE SUPPLIES

1

1

TAB PROOIJCTS CO LLC LASEL DESIGN

INKJET LABEL

07 /10/2023
07 t10/2023

327 .00

312.00



D IE 0l11712023 Tll€ 17:11

VEI{DOR NAI{E

TIB CARD SERVICES

CHECI( RTGISIER

ALL CHECKS

FR(I{: 100263 T0: 100356

BAI{K ACCfl-NT: ALL

CTKIOO PAGE 11

BAT(H

Alu.[,tT cmPP ACCOJI{T NUAER ACCO'NI NII{E

07 2023 010-560-4?7 oFFICE SUPPLIES

I Itl.l/REAS0|{ DAIE PO t,IO

INK JET LABEL S&H 07 /),0/2423 37 .55 1

CHK#

676.55 100346

01 2023

01 2023

07 2023

07 2023

01 2023

07 2023

01 2023

07 2023

07 2023

01 2023

07 2023

07 2023

07 2023

01 2023

01 2023

07 2023

07 2023

07 2023

07 2023

07 2023

07 2023

07 2023

07 2023

01 2023

07 2023

07 2023

07 2023

07 2023

01 2023

07 2023

01 2023

07 2023

07 2023

010-400 425

010-403-4L8

010-403 402

010-403-487

010-409-390

010-409,450

010-409-480

010-455-341

010-460 390

010-450-425

010-495 402

010-497-390

010-499 425

010-560-329

010-560 337

010-560-343

010-560-403

010-560 425

010-560-427

010-665,335

010-665-337

010-665-425

010-66s,390

010-665,418

010-670-425

010-670 334

010-670-337

0t0-670-427
010-670-390

021-612 425

02t-612-42s
022-613-337

030-43s-390

01/10t2023
01/10/2023
07 tfi/2023
07 /10/2023
07 /1,0/2023

07 /10/2023
01/t0/2023
07 /10/2023
al/10/2023
01/I0/2023
07 /t0/2023
07 /10/2023
07 /10/2023
07 /10/2023
07 n0t2023
07 I t0 /2423
07 /10/2023
07 /10/2023
07 t10 /2023

07 /r0/2023
07 /!0/2023
01/10/2023
07110/2023

01 

^0t202307 /10/2023
07 / t0 /2023

07 n0/2023
01t10t2023
071t0t2023
07 /1012023

07 /t0/2023
01/10/2023
07 /10/2023

783.56

16 _23

175.00

531_59

16.39

109.55

100.00

63.00

23_75

1.tl4.25
t74.35
38.54

886.86

105.14

21.00
84. 11

151,60

122.21

s6.92
660.50

2t.57
661.18

23.15

21.64

278.50

196.25

12,00

5.14
23.15

916.64

40.00
10.50

28.07

EOUCATION & TRAINING

SOFIIIIARE/LICENSE RENEXAL

REFERENCE I.IATERIALS

ELECTION EXPENSES

MISC EXPENSES

RPR & HAINT.COURTHOUSE

OUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS

POSTAGE

HISC EXPENSES

EDUCATIOI.I & TRAINING

REFERENCE I1ATERIALS

I,IISC EXPENSES

EDUCATION & TRAINING

INI.IATE TRATISPORT

RPR & I.IAINT ROLLING STOCK

A}4MO & FIREARI.I ACCESSORIES

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS

EDUCATION & TRAINII.IG

OFFICE SUPPLIES

DIESEL

RPR & MINT ROLLING STOCK

EDUCATION & TRAINING

I.lISC EXPENSES

SOFTUARE/LI CENSE RENE}IAL

EDUCATION & IRAINING

MSOLINE

RPR & MAINT ROLLING STOCK

OFFICE SUPPLIES

14ISC EXPENSES

EOUCATION & IRAINING

EDUCATION & TR,AINING

RPR & II1AINT ROLTING STOCK

14ISC EXPEIISES

LODGING

ACORBAT SUB

REF BOOK

ELECTION SIGNS

BATTERY ELEVATOR

BLINDS EA OFFICE

SI,IART BUY RENEXAL

POSTAGE

CLEAI.IING SUPPLIES

LODGING REGISTRATION

REF BOOK

FIRST AID SUPPLIES

I.IEALS LODG I NG

INIVIATE TRANSPORT

VEHICLE TAGS

MAGPUL BLACK

SPY TECH/MUDDY CAI4

I.IEAL I{NTHLY 5B

OFFICE SUPPLIES

DIESEL

DEF

MEALS LODGING RIG

CLEANING SUPPLIES

ACROBAT SUB

I,IEALS LOOGING

GASOLINE

CARI,IASH

OFFICE SUPPLIES

CLEAN]NG SUPPLIES

LOOGII,{G REG

SPOIJSE RE6

VEHICLE TAGS

DONUTS

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

I
I
1

1

1

1

1

1

I
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

c1{#
7.s34.14 100347

TIffHM$ IilC FA&IETI 01 2023 022-613 337 RPR & HAINT ROLLING STOCK INSPECTION

07 /10t2023

7.00 I
CHK#

7.00 100348

1.812.50 1

CHK#

1.812 - 50 1003,[)

IREIIf,R MROIIARE & SUPP 07 2023 024-615 350 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES

07 2023 024-615 349 SHoP T0015

07 2023 024-615 338 RPR & I'IAINI FACILITIES

318.06

15.60

49.20

1

1

1

clxt

SUPPLIES

SAI,J DISC/HOSE

BATHROOi FAUCEI

01n0/2423
01/1012023

01t10t2023

382.86 10035)

TIruHMKS I C IIJLESIOE A7 2AN A24-615 336 BATTERIES,FILTERS.LUBES&TI TIRES



D IE 0711112023 TII'IE 1/:11

VENDOR NI},IE PP ACCUJI{T I{IIBER ACCO.JI{T TII'{E

TX Al reRILIFE EX]EI6I 07 2023 070-670-102 FCS SALARY CONTRIBUTION

07 2023 O1O 670.102 FCS SALARY CONTRIBUIION

07 2023 010-665'102 CEA SALARY CONTRIBWION

07 2023 0r0 665-102 CEA SALARY CoNTRI8UT1oN

CHECK REGISTER

ALL CHECKS

FROI: 100263 T0: 100356

BAIIK ACCfllt{T: ALL

CHK1()() PAGE T2

MTOI

Aru[T CotfITEH/RIASO{

Q]R1 SAL CS.I JAfl/FEB

QTR2 SAL COI{T

QTR1 SAL COI{T JAi{/FEB

QTR2 SAL CONT

07 n0t2023
07 t\0/2023
07 /t0/2023
07 /t0/2023

1 .402.85
4.170.40
t.425.71
4.255.03

1

I
1

1

ct(,
11.253.99 100351

UNIFIRST CORPORATI OI{ 07 2023 010-560-405 SVC & T4AINT CoNTRACTS

07 2023 010,560 405 SVC & I4AINT CoNTRACTS

I4ATS, TCELL

I1ATS, TCELL

a7 /n/2023
07 /1,0/2423

89.53

89.53

I
1

CHK#

IJS BAIIK VOYAGER a] ?t23 Alt 560 334 GAS0L]NE

IIAGI{ER SUPPTY CO{PAI{Y O7 2023 OlO 560 330 INMATE INCIDENTALS

07 2023 O1O.560-407 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

1 tIP INC DBA FARTELL FA 07 2023 010-560 333 I NI.IATE I,1EDICAL

FARI{ELL FUTLS 023 614 335

023-614-335

023 614-334

023-614-334

023 614-334

T]SSUE REG CORELESS

]"IOPS. LNDRY SOAP, BLEACH

07 t10t2423
07 

^012023

?94.72 1

24t.53 1

07 2023

01 2023

07 2023

01 2023

07 2023

DIESEL

DIESEL

GASOLI NE

GASOT I NE

GASOL I NE

07 t 10 /2023

07 /t0/2023
07 /t0/2023
01n0/2023
07 /10t2023

1NP INC

TOTAL CHECK AIfl]I{T

07 tla t2a23

179.06 100352

3.185.58 1

G(t
3.185.58 100353

CHK#

536.25 100354

2.000.00 1

CHK#

2.000.00 100356

IOTAI CHEC(S TRITIEI{

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

111 .45

127 .66

89.26

62.52
89.77

201 .qffi.37

2

2

2

2

2

ctc
s46 66 100355

201 .086 .37

0.00

DAIE PO NO


